vBASSCAare

MONDAY

Outing*

11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm

13

11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm

20
Outing*
11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm

27

11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm

Booking Essential

Boroondara Blokes
Customs House
Hotel
Williamstown
Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

Lunch

Brain Games

Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

Lunch

Brain Games

Boroondara Blokes
Grand Hotel
Mornington

Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

Lunch

Brain Games

Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

Lunch

Brain Games

TUESDAY

7
Day Trip* Italian Club Werribee
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm Small Seeds
Garden Group
14
Day Trip* Mulgrave Country Club
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm Small Seeds
Garden Group
21
Day Trip* Banksia Nursery & Café
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm Small Seeds
Garden Group
28
Day Trip* Waverly RSL
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm  Small Seeds
Garden Group
9880 4709

WEDNESDAY

1

10.00am
10.30am

1.30pm
1.30pm

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

15

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

22

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

29

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

All activities, groups and lunch are at

Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.
Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre,
2 Rochester Road,
Canterbury.

THURSDAY

10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

9.00am
10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

16

10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

23

9.00am
10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

30

10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected — Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Hairdresser (Marwal)
Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Hairdresser (Marwal)
Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected — Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Marwal Centre,
9 Marwal Avenue,
Balwyn North.

FRIDAY

3

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

10

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

17

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

24

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

31

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Pie in the Sky

Hairdresser

Podiatry (Marwal)

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

11

Panton Hill Hotel
Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

18

Customs House Hotel
Hairdresser

Podiatry (Marwal)

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

25

Grand Hotel Mornington
Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

South Melbourne Market
Hairdresser

Podiatry (Marwal)

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

12.30pm
Lunch

12

MOTHERS
DAY

12.30pm
Lunch

26

12.30pm
Lunch

Outing/Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.



vBASSCAare

MONDAY

3

Outing®  Boroondara Blokes
Italian Sports Club
Werribee

11.30am  Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

12.30pm Lunch

1.30pm Brain Games

10

QUEEN’S
BIRTHDAY
PUBLIC HOLIDAY
(office closed)

17

Outing®  Boroondara Blokes
Dromana RSL

11.30am  Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

12.30pm  Lunch

1.30pm  Brain Games

24

11.30am  Live Music & Dance
(Marwal)

12.30pm  Lunch

1.30pm Brain Games

Booking Essential

TUESDAY

4
Day Trip* Chirnside Park Country
Club
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm Small Seeds
Garden Group
11
Day Trip* The Growling Frog
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm  Small Seeds
Garden Group
18
Day Trip* Lower Plenty Hotel
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm  Small Seeds
Garden Group
25
Day Trip* Caulfield RSL
10.00am  Exercise Class
11.15am Exercise Class
12.30pm  Lunch
1.30pm BC-Connected - Tech Help
1.30pm  Small Seeds
Garden Group
9880 4709

WEDNESDAY

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

12

10.00am
10.30am
12.30pm

1.30pm
1.30pm

19

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

26

10.00am
10.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
Lunch

Newsletter Mailout
Craft

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

All activities, groups and lunch are at
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.
Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre,

2 Rochester Road,
Canterbury.

THURSDAY

9.00am
10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

13

10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

20

9.00am
10.00am

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

27

10.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

Hairdresser (Marwal)
Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Hairdresser (Marwal)
Exercise Class

(Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Exercise Class

Exercise Class (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch

Pottery

BC-Connected - Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Marwal Centre,
9 Marwal Avenue,
Balwyn North.

FRIDAY

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

14

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

21

Day Trip*
9.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

28

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

National Gallery of Victoria
Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

15

Micawber Tavern
Hairdresser

Podiatry (Marwal)

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

22

Dromana RSL

Podiatry

Play Music

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

29

Kallista Tea Rooms
Hairdresser

Podiatry (Marwal)

Lunch

Exercise Physiology

Art Group

BC-Connected - Tech Help

SUN

12.30pm
Lunch

12.30pm
Lunch

16

12.30pm
Lunch

23

12.30pm
Lunch

30

12.30pm
Lunch

Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.




