BASSCare

All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated. Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.

Marwal Ce 9 Marwal A Balwyn Nor

MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
29		30		1		2		3		4	5
					Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group SPECIAL EVENT Small Seeds Launch SPECIAL May Day Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Pie in the Sky Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
6		7		8		9		10		11	12
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Customs House Hotel Williamstown Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Italian Club Werribee Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group INFORMATION SESSION Age-Friendly Boroondara Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Panton Hill Hotel Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		MOTHERS DAY 12.30pm Lunch
13		14		15		16		17		18	19
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance ^(Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Mulgrave Country Club Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Lions Hearing Dogs Lunch Craft	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Customs House Hotel Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
20		21		22		23		24		25	26
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Grand Hotel Mornington Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Banksia Nursery & Café Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Grand Hotel Mornington Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
27		28		29		30		31		1	2
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance ^(Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Waverly RSL Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	South Melbourne Market Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		

entre,
Avenue,
orth.

MAY	
2019	

Outing/Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.

BASSCare

All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated. Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.

Marwal Ce 9 Marwal A Balwyn No

MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
27		28		29		30		31		1	2
											12.30pm Lunch
3		4		5		6		7		8	9
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Italian Sports Club Werribee Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Chirnside Park Country Club Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 10.00pm 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	National Gallery of Victoria Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
10		11		12		13		14		15	16
QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY (office closed)		Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	The Growling Frog Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.30am	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Newsletter Mailout Craft	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Micawber Tavern Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
17		18		19		20		21		22	23
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Dromana RSL Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Lower Plenty Hotel Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class SPECIAL EVENT Harvest Dance (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Dromana RSL Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
24		25		26		27		28		29	30
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance ^(Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Caulfield RSL Exercise Class Exercise Class Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Kallista Tea Rooms Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch

Booking Essential 9880 4709

entre,
Avenue,
orth.

JUNE 2019

Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.